Performance Attribution :

Thai Bond

Property

Thai Stock

Alternative Foreign Stock

Total

K-FIXED
Benchmark
PRINCIPAL iPROPEN-A
KT-PIF-A
Benchmark
TSF-A
ASP-SME
Benchmark

KKP GNP-H
K-CHANGE-A(A)
TMBAGLF
KT-Ashares-A
LHINNO-A
Benchmark
TMBGOLDS
Benchmark
Portfolio

Benchmark

-14.00% -12.00% -10.00% -8.00% -6.00% -4.00% -2.00%

September 2021

-0.90%

-0.21%

-2.14%

-1.68%

-3.18%

-0.32%

-1.75%

-1.62%

-3.76%

-3.41%

-3.37%

-1.28%

-10.05%

-3.63%

-4.48%

-4.59%

-2.62%

-2.50%

0.00%

Tactical Allocation

Underperformed

Neutral
(16.6% / 15.0%)
Overperformed
Overperformed heural
(24.2% [/ 25.0%)
Overperformed
Underperformed naenweight
(16.3% / 30.0%)
Underperformed
Overperformed
Overperformed Overweight
Overperformed (33.5% / 20.0%)
Underperformed
Underperformed Neutral
(9.3%/ 10.0%)
Underperformed



agUuulliuTIAFUNING ol 1 9., 64

EM EQ N dUn 13 N a1

Asia EQ & FUavii 14 & dUa 11

China EQ N HUai 14 N dUanid 14

India EQ A Hei 19 X Hai 64

Thai EQ A Sewii 6 F e 7
Vietnam EQ Gy Lﬁwam H dUawiti 58 /

s Global Healthcare EQ p | Lﬁwqm p é’ﬂmﬁﬁ: 48

Global Tech EQ N iavae & Aewm 77

B Global Infra EQ o dUnii 4 P | FUnoiil 48
>

Singapore Property N a4 o Sawi 4

NG EVVIN Thai Property N HUei 3 & He 7

Gold & el g & Ui g

Mid-Term Long-Term
Asset
MA 20W MA 40W
World EQ Y avgn A Feawiii 66
US EQ W iign A FUewiid 66
Europe EQ o iavian X dUaidi a8
Japan EQ A Hawid s W e




A3un15UTunesnansn

asdndIuN1TAUlnaLAB LAY

" TfRuasulval gaa 5,000 U (0.9% VBIWBIN)
UnlUao K-FIXED ¥1N518n159UN 4 0.0, 64

" Runlasuannnisdnseliyd TMBABF ATeEAYINg 8an 933.71 U
(0.2% voawasn) Wluae K-FIXED %113518n157ui 4 .0, 64

u 'a"aw;f]u?zia K-FIXED = 5,933.71 U (1.1% Guaawaéﬂ)
7113189N159UN 4 0.7, 64



